HBU3 Series Brake Unit Manual
HBU3 Series Brake Unit
User Manual
HNC Electric Limited
HBU3 Series Brake Unit Manual
Preface
Thank you for using HBU3 series brake unit of HNC
Electric Limited. HBU3 series brake unit converts the electric

Overheating when the inverter stops braking or running
(without power off), it will be braked and reset after about 10
minutes. At this time, it can be determined and judged as
overheating. The short circuit will not reset automatically, so it
must be powered off to check the wiring before powering on.
There is a fault reset button (RST) in the braking unit of
150A-350A power section, which is generally only used in
debugging, but it is not recommended to reset in actual use.
7. Relevant technical specifications
7.1 Naming specification
7.2 Specifications and models
NO. Specifications and Models
(AC380V)
Maximum braking
current
1 HBU3-020A-4 20A
2 HBU3-060A-4 60A
3 HBU3-080A-4 80A
4 HBU3-150A-4 150A
5 HBU3-350A-4 350A
HBU3 Series Brake Unit Manual
- 15 -
7.3 Technical specifications for brake
units